CY2941x/CY2942x
High-Performance Programmable
Oscillators
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-97768 Rev. *H  Revised May 31, 2017
High-Performance Programmable Oscillators
Features
■ Low-noise PLL for integrated crystal applications

CY2941x/CY2942x
Document Number: 001-97768 Rev. *H Page 18 of 23
Ordering Code Definitions
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Configuration Package Description Product Flow
CY29411FLXIT Field-programmable 8-pin LCC 7.0 × 5.0 mm – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to +105 °C
CY29411LXIxxxT Factory-configured[15] 8-pin LCC 7.0 × 5.0 mm – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to +105 °C
CY29412FLXIT Field-programmable 8-pin LCC 7.0 × 5.0 mm – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to +105 °C
CY29412LXIxxxT Factory-configured[15] 8-pin LCC 7.0 × 5.0 mm – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to +105 °C
CY29421FLXIT Field-programmable 8-pin LCC 5.0 × 3.2 mm – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to +105 °C
CY29421LXIxxxT Factory-configured[15] 8-pin LCC 5.0 × 3.2 mm – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to +105 °C
CY29422FLXIT Field-programmable 8-pin LCC 5.0 × 3.2 mm – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to +105 °C
CY29422LXIxxxT Factory-configured[15] 8-pin LCC 5.0 × 3.2 mm – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to +105 °C
T = Tape and Reel, Blank = Bulk
Customer Part Configuration Code
Package Type: LX(LCC), Pb-Free: X and Industrial: I